TORO MOUNTING KIT

T2024-0201 Ver.1.00
MAREDO
10
£ / , )
4 =P +
3o
? {4 . —~




T2024-0201 Ver.1.00
3 1: TORO GM31501F A8 K = 4
7 x 31y M EEE Y £,

(M8 B 5 4 7 A~ O K - 12

EEIIERSBAEICTHL TH m
V&T) 9 1110

i 2: TORO GM3150D ' 7 77 3

TI7L—LxHRLET, 7
L—Lhfhr - ThhAnZ &%
HRL TSN, fint>TW
%3545 [EMaredoL = b HYH 1A
52T o, U —r%ED
HRAETY £,

Ty JIILDRDABIKST ) — >
ETICEDETCTERETRELET,
BEIEID H3FEE~4FB T
LTAREENEVLZRERLE T,

DT —hMEIRES
ETHEATL &N
TEXx9d,

JYV—=—>ET (K=
YaAvh) IZEhE
TERICHABML £,

RANTAY FIEZ

1 o — BECEET,
9 EAD7L— MIENELCALE S ET A b
— e - =5
Lu&?fb\épt%ﬁulubi?o ﬁffi%t:ﬁ%bi
ER

No. 7D I M ENo. 9D 'L — FDIHETL DY EANTH HNo.SDS
Fv FCEELET, BATWARERIL NAXREBTZEELHY £7,



TORO kit 1320040-020
ME r>—r—AE

12024-0201 Ver.1.00

1 [6o00s136-01| 7 4 AN —K/Torokit 2 |Threaded strip for adjustable toro
2 |3608201|/RJLEV8 X 20(8.8) 4 |Bolt M8 x 20 DIN933

3 (3915365 |UTRTy oy L /GT410T-S1420 1 |D shackle 10mm with R pin S1420
4 |6006140-02 | E—A—TFL —hk 1 |Mount plate for Toro 1109

5 |3508040|&+vyMM8 x 25 2 |Nut M8 DIN 6338

6 |3608161|RILEM8 X 16(8.8) 2 |Bolt M8x 16 4017 SELF

7 |6508041-00 | IR T 47 RILMMB X 40 2 |[Ball bolt 8 x40 for Toro kit

8 |3608309|/RJILEVB X 30(772%7) 2 |Ball with washer M8x30 D6921
9 [6006138-01 [;R— )L AA YR ARTFL—NGT410) 4 |Adiustable toro kit side plate GT11
10 (3008121 |Ovo 7w +M8(4\ M) 4 |Spring washer M8 6798 A

11 |3008160|7v+M8(ah %) 4 |Washeer M8 DIN 125A

12 |6161204|UThTws -0 5 24 y)L(GT410T) 3 [rkx




